
SCHEDULE - SPECTRE
spring 2020 / LEACOCK - CENTENNIAL (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 08, 20 3 TORONTO HEAT 5 SPECTRE 9:45 pm -

Sun, Mar 15, 20 0 SPECTRE 0 NOMADS 7:15 pm -

Sun, Mar 22, 20 0 SPECTRE 0 HOMENETMEN 9:45 pm -

Sun, Mar 29, 20 0 SPECTRE 0 BLAZERS 2 7:15 pm -

Wed, Apr 01, 20 0 CAPITAL HITMEN 0 SPECTRE 8:30 pm -

Sun, Apr 05, 20 0 SPECTRE 0 FRESH MEAT 8:30 pm -

Sun, Apr 19, 20 0 WILD TURKEY 0 SPECTRE 9:45 pm -

Wed, Apr 22, 20 0 SPECTRE 0 TORONTO HEAT 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 26, 20 0 NOMADS 0 SPECTRE 8:30 pm -

Sun, May 03, 20 0 HOMENETMEN 0 SPECTRE 6:00 pm -


